wireless
R Tsunami™ MP.11 HS 245054
 Technical Specifications
Tsunami MP.11 HS
APPLICATIONS:
?
?
?

1086-PA24-14
5 dBi Omni-Directional Vehicle Antenna w /Integrated
250 cm cable
7 dBi Omni-Directional Base Station Antenna - St-N Female
10 dBi Omni-Directional Base Station Antenna - St-N Female
12 dBi Directional Wide Angle Antenna (120 degrees)
- St-N Female
24 dBi Directional Antenna (Parabolic Grid) - St-N Female
14 dBi Directional Sector Antenna (60 degrees) 2.4GHz
St-N Female
14 dBi Panel Antenna - St-N Female
wireless
R
Tsunami™ MP.11 HS 245054  Technical Specifications
5 GHz Antennas
5054-PA-18                                 18 dBi Panel Antenna - St-N Female - 5.25 - 5.875 Ghz
5054-PA-23                                 23 dBi Panel Antenna - St-N Female - 5.725 - 5.875 Ghz
5054-OA-8                                  8 dBi Omni-Directional Antenna - St-N Female - 5.47-
5.850 Ghz
5054-OA-10                                10 dBi Omni-Directional Antenna -St-N Female - 5.47-
5.850 Ghz
5054-SA120-14                           14 dBi Sector Antenna - St-N Female - 5.25-5.850 GHz -
120 degrees
5054-SA60-17                             17 dBi Sector Antenna - St-N Female - 5.25 -5.850 GHz -
60 degrees
Regulatory Approvals
1and Frequency Ranges
NORTH AMERICA